THE THE PART OF A STREET DEED.	08-06-93P03:45	RCVD	
CED 7-	K=45557	COPYRIGHT 1992 STEVENS NESS LAW POBLISHING CO., PC	RTLASD, OR 8720
65925	TRUST DEED	Volma 3 Page 1	9626
THIS TRUST DEED, made this	5TH day of	AUGUST Page	2000
DOOC	LAS AND LEILANI	A. DOUGLAS, HUSBAND AND LITEE	
VI AMATUI GOVERN		***************************************	as Genetor
LARRY R. KING		, as T	rustee, and
Grantor irrevocably seems to a	WITNESSETH	; as B	eneficiary,
KLAMATH County, Oreg	sells and conveys to the	: rustee in trust, with power of sale, the p	ronerty in
LOT 12, COLLIER LANE, ACCORDING OF THE COUNTY CLERK, KLAMATH CO	TO THE OFFICIAL UNTY, OREGON.	PLAT THEREOF ON FILE IN THE OF	FICE
together with all and singular the tenements, heredita or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and put the property.  FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERF OF TWENTY EIGHT THOUSAND NINE HUNDR ************************************	CORMANCE of each agree ED AND NO/100***i  **************  ***********  ******	ment of grantor herein contained and payment txxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx	of the sum  ******  promissory  thereof, if  of the note reed to be isary, then, irein, shall  ing or im- instructed, eneficiary quire and searching  **LINSURABL  the bene- take of the protection the bene- to protection the bene- to protection the bene- to protection the bene- to protection the protection
IOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hereunder rust company or savings and loan association authorized to do ized to insure title to real property of this state, its subsidiarie gent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.585.	must be either an attorney	who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, regon or the United States, a little insurance company les, the United States or any agency thereof, or an	
TRUST DEED		STATE OF OREGON,	<u> </u>
		STATE OF OREGON,	- ss.
		County of	. ]

TRUST DEED

County of
I certify
ment was received
for at o'clo
for in book/reel/vol
page
ment/microfilm,
Record of

KLAMATH COUNTY TITLE COMPANY
PO BOX 151
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601

SPACE RESERVED
for at o'clo
in book/reel/vol
page
ment/microfilm,
Record of
Witness
County affixed.

STATE OF OREGON,
(50
County of
I cetify that the within increase
ment was received for record on the
day of 19
at O clock M., and recorded
III book/reel/volume No.
page or as fee/file/instruc
ment/microfilm/reception No
Record of of said County.
Witness my hand and seal of
County affixed.
NAME
By

VALUE.

which are in excess of the amount required to pay all reasonable costs, expenses and attorney's less necessarily poid or incurred by feature in such proceedings, shall be much to be beneficiary and applied by it first upon any reasonable costs expenses and astorney's less necessarily poid or incurred by feature in the trial and appellate costs of the such actions and excess expenses and astorney's less, both most secured hereby; and grantor agrees, at its circumstance of the control of the such actions and execute such instrumental districts of the such actions and execute such instrumental districts of the property of the property in the limited before the interest of the control of the property (D) join in such order to the property (D) join in faranties on its property in the property (D) join in faranties on its property in the property (D) join in faranties on its property in the property (D) join in faranties on its property in the property (D) join in faranties on its property. The grantee in an affecting this deed or the line or charge thereof; (d) required thereto, and or any part of the property. The grantee in an affecting this deed or the line or charge thereof; (d) legally entitled thereto, and or any part of the property. The grantee in an affecting this deed or the line or charge thereof; (d) legally entitled thereto; and of any part of the property. The grantee in an affecting this deed or the line or charge thereof. (d) legally entitled thereto; and of the property. The grantee in the property is desirable to the line or charge thereof. (d) legally entitled thereto; and of the property. The grantee in an affecting the line of charge thereof is the property of the property. The company of the property is an affecting the property of the property. The collection of the property is considered and the property, and without regard to the adequacy of any security for the property is an affection of the property in the pro

and that the grantor will warrant and forever defend the same against all persons whomsoever.

The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are:
(a)\* primarily for grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below),
(b) for an organization, or (even it grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes.

This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract of the contract of the context is organized, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written.

\*IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) is not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a creditor as such word is defined in the Truth-in-lending Act and Regulation Z, the beneficiary MUST camply with the Act and Regulation by making required disclosures; for this purpose use Stovens-Ness Form No. 1319, or equivalent. If compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice. STATE OF OREGON, County of ...

g out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) icable and the beneficiary is a credit-in-Lending Act and Regulation Z, than Regulation by making requires-Ness Form No. 1319, or equivalered, disregard this notice.	tor the LETLANT A. DOUGLAS	2. 1/2. 2/13
E OF OREGON Comme	K1 amath	***************************************
nerman i Danaa	Klamath )ss. Wledged before me on August 6 nd Leilani A. Douglas	
This instrument was acknow	nd Leilani A. Douglas vledged before me on	
	me on	
TIGHT ACCOUNTS AND THE STATE OF		********
SAL .	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	***************************************
NOHAM OREGON . 020140 050.10,1196	Deben Bukenylle	
ngarsmerrag	My commission expires 12-19-	otary Public for Oregon

2.0	OFFRIEL SEAL
	MOTARY PUBLIC - CREGON
	COMMUSSION NO. 020140
ii ay co	DEFECTION WITHOUT DEG. 12, 1596

STATE OF OREGON:	COUNTY OF KLAMATH	66
------------------	-------------------	----

by .... as

Filed of	for record	at request of Klamath County Title co
		Aug. A.D., 19 93 at 3:45 o'clock PM., and duly recorded in Vol. M93  of Mortgages on Page 19626
FEE	\$15.00	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk  By Queline Mark